
Filed Candidates 

 

Assessor: 

 Cody Vavra   codyvavra@hotmail.com 

 

Commissioner Pos #3: 

 Kathleen Cathey  kathleenforcommissioner@gmail.com 

 Robin Church   robin97850@gmail.com  

Brent Clapp   brent@brentclapp.com 

Merle Comfort  merlecomfort@gmail.com  

 John Edward Coote  johnecoote@yahoo.com 

 Caleb Sampson  calebsampson75@yahoo.com  

 Brian Sather   info@briansather.com   

 Jake Seavert   seavert.jake@gmail.com   

 Mark Simmons  mark@roreo.net 

 

Sheriff:   

Will not be on the Primary ballot, they will move forward to the General Election 

 Cody Bowen  cbowen@union-county.org 

 Shane Rollins  shanerollinsforsheriff@outlook.com  

  

Surveyor: 

 Jeffrey Hsu   jeff@bgbsurveyors.com 
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